BC-800NM4 & BC-800NM
Battery Chargers
The BC-800NM4 4-bay and BC-800NM single-bay battery chargers provide users with a full featured charger and condition-
ing unit. Both chargers are specifically designed to charge the BP-700NM NiMH rechargeable battery pack that is utilized by
the TR-700, TR-800, TR-825, TR-1, RKP-4 and the new TR-80N and TR-82N Narrow Band beltpacks. Both BC-800NM4 and
BC-800NM battery chargers offer a conditioning cycle, status indicators and rapid charge capability.  The BC-800NM4 and BC-
800NM also offer “Intelligent Charging” that optimizes the battery charge cycle and maintains the battery pack at peak capacity
for extended periods of time.

power supply
Material: ABS KJW fire retardant plastic, textured
Ordering Information
BC-800NM
Single-Bay Charger for TR-1/700/800/825/RKP-4 with
USA power cord and BP-700NM
Catalog Number: PRD000070006
BC-800NME
Single-Bay Charger for TR-1/700/800/825/RKP-4 with
Euro power cord and BP-700NM
Catalog Number: PRD000070007
BC-800NM4
Four-Bay Charger for TR-1/700/800/825/RKP-4 with
USA power cord and BP-700NM
Catalog Number: PRD000070008
BC-800NM4E
Four-Bay Charger for TR-1/700/800/825/RKP-4 with
Euro power cord and BP-700NM
Catalog Number: PRD000070009
C800NM
Single-Bay Charger without Power Supply
Catalog Number: PRD000070000
CB800NM4
Docking Station, Four-Bay Charger
Catalog Number: PRD000070003
PS800NM4
Power Supply for Four-Bay Charger
Catalog Number: PRD000070004
PS-800NM
Power Supply for Single-Bay Charger
Catalog Number: PRD000070001
PC-UK
BC-800NM and BC-800NM4 UK Power Cord.
Catalog Number: 550024002
This specifications information is preliminary and is subject to change without notification.